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PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Wednesday, September 3"

09:00
10:30
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
15:30
17:00
18.00

Plenary session 1: Interactive Educational Course: Clinical Challenges
Coffee break

Opening ceremony & Rudy Hermans Lecture

Plenary session 2: Prevention of burn injuries

Lunch and Sponsored Lunch Symposium

Plenary session 3: Intimacy, sexuality and body image after burn injuries
Coffee break & Poster presentations

Parallel sessions

Sponsored Symposium

Welcome reception

Thursday, September 4™

07:30
08:30
10:00
10:30
12:00
12:30
13:30
15:00
15:30
17:00

Meeting with EBA ExCo members & EBA Committees representatives
Parallel sessions

Coffee break & Poster presentations

Plenary session 4: The future of paediatrics in burns

Lunch & Sponsored Lunch Symposium

EBA PAM Committee Meeting & EBA Research Committee Meeting
Parallel sessions

Coffee break & Poster presentations

Plenary session 5: Continued Education of Burn Care Professionals
EBA General assembly (for members only)
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Friday, September 5th

07:30
08:30
10:00
10:30
12:00
12:30
13:30
15:00
15.30
17:00
18:00
20:00

Coffee with the Expert: A multidisciplinary approach to face and neck burn injuries
Parallel sessions

Coffee break & Poster presentations

Plenary session 6: Humanitarian work and burn care

Lunch & Sponsored Lunch Symposium

EBA Prevention Committee Meeting & EBA Committee Meeting
Parallel sessions

Coffee break & Poster presentations

Plenary session 7: Skin Engineering

Poster presentations

Closure of the day

Gala dinner

Saturday, September 6™

07:30
08:30
10:00
10:30
12:00

Coffee with the expert: A multidisciplinary approach to hand and upper limb burn injuries
Plenary Session 8: How to write and read a scientific paper (in cooperation with EBJ)
Coffee break

Plenary session 9: Sustainability in Burn Care

Adjournment & Prizes



